
$100 ‑ 500

$400

$250 ‑ $1,000

$600

$100 ‑ 500

$250 ‑$1,000

$400

$100$100

$400

$1,500

$1,000$1,000

$1,500

$65,000$65,000

$4,500

$5,500$6,500

$5,500

$1,500-3,000

$900

$700

$1,300

$1,100

$8,000 ‑ $20,000

$3,000-6,000

$5,000 ‑ $12,000

$1,500

$1,500-3,500 $1,000-2,500

$1,000

$1,500 $800

$3,500

$8,000 ‑ $15,000

$2,500

$5,500 ‑ $12,000






$1,000-30,000 $1,000-10,000

$2,500-3,000

$2,500

$2,500

$10,000

$8,000

$4,000

$6,000

$4,500

$2,500

$5,500

$7,000

$7,000

$20,000 $14,000

$6,000‑25,000

$60,000‑90,000 $60,000‑90,000

$3,000‑18,000

update꞉ 2024‑1‑1

N O R M A L   P R I C E   L I S T

Principal
Dentist

Principal
Dentist

Team
Dentists

Team
Dentists

YUEN LONG YUEN LONGYUEN LONG YUEN LONG

CENTRAL CENTRAL

TREATMENT TREATMENT
NO WARRANTY WITH  WARRANTY

WARRANTY
Our clinic 

reserves the 

right of final 

decision and 

interpretation 

of this 

warranty 

CBCT

PERIO

wisdom

EXAM

X‑Ray

ORTHO

WHITENING

EXTRACT

EXAMINATION 

PRESCRIPTION

PERIO CHART, EPT,
TRANSILLUMINATION...

(each)

(exam fee not included)

X‑RAY
each “small”

OPG X‑RAY
each “large”

WelldDENT Patient

Referral Patient, CD included

CONE BEAM CT

CONE BEAM CT

(each site)

(each site)

METAL BRACKET
CLEAR BRACKET

INVISALIGN

PROFESSIONAL WHITENING

HOME WHITENING
“one hour one visit whitening”

SCALING
REGULAR SCALING

ROOT PLANING
PERIO SURGERY

HAPPY PRICEHAPPY PRICE

EXTRACTION
COMPL. EXTRACTION

MILK TOOTH

WISDOM TOOTH EXTRACTION

WISDOM TOOTH SURGERY

OTHER ORAL SURGERY

& OTHER EXTRACTION SURGERY

SP. INVESTIGATION

+

+

+

+( Scaling  includes tooth & gum exam & 2 x‑rays . Reg. Scaling    for cleaning done withing 15 months of last scaling.  

FILLING 
FISSURE SEALANT

MILK TOOTHFILLING
(WellDENT normally uses composite for fillings)

INCISOR, PREMOLAR 

MOLAR
MILK TOOTHRCT

(not including x‑ray, CBCT, prescription, filling and crown)

(above based on charging per arch)

ALL CERAMIC
CERAMOMETAL 

POST & CORE
Crown &
Bridge PORCELAIN VENEER

COMPLETE DENTURE

PARTIAL DENTURE

IMPLANT OVERDENTURE

COMPUTER GUIDED
IMPLANT SURGERY

IMPLANT ABUTMENT, CROWN

BONE REGENERATION, SINUS LIFT

EXPLANTATION 
FULL ARCH TREATMENT

DENTURE

IMPLANT

SPECIALIST

Top implant brands WellDENT uses꞉
NobelBiocare, Straumann, AtraTech, BioHorizon

Im
plant

Abutm
ent, crown, screw

0  ‑  1  yr  ꞉  FOC
1  ‑  3  yr  ꞉  50%

0  ‑  1  yr  ꞉  FOC
1  ‑  5  yr  ꞉  50%

0  ‑  1  yr  ꞉  FOC
1  ‑  5  yr  ꞉  50%

0  ‑  1  yr  ꞉  FOC
1  ‑  5  yr  ꞉  50%

0  ‑  1  yr  ꞉  FOC
upgrade  to  5  yrs

with  conditions  applied

Extraction  ꞉  FOC

W a r r a n t y ꞉ 3 y r s
R e p l a c e / R e p a i r

W a r r a n t y ꞉ 3 y r s
R e p l a c e / R e p a i r

W a r r a n t y ꞉ 5 y r s
R e p l a c e / R e p a i r

W a r r a n t y ꞉ 1 y r
R e p l a c e / R e p a i r

W a r r a n t y ꞉ 5 y r s
R e p l a c e / R e p a i r

W a r r a n t y ꞉ 5 y r s

Surgical  or  complex
extraction ꞉  50%

$38,000

$43,000

$48,000

$53,000

$1,200-1,800

$1,200

$1,200

$7,500

$9,500

$9,500

$4,500 $3,500

Need a more
complete price list?

$1,500‑$6000

$17,000 ‑ $25,000 $17,000 ‑ $25,000

$6,000 ‑ $30,000

$8,000 ‑ $10,000

$6,000 ‑ $30,000

$8,000 ‑ $10,000

$1,500 ‑ $6,000

$4,000‑10,000 $4,000‑10,000

$200,000‑260,000 $200,000‑260,000

$7,000 ‑ $10,000$1,000 ‑ $2,000

$1,000 ‑ $20,000

$10,000 ‑ $20,000$1,500 ‑ $10,000

$5,000 ‑ $50,000
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