

update: 2024-1-1

## NORMAL PRICE LIST Need a more complete price list?



		(YUEN LONG)	( YUEN LONG )		(YUEN LONG)	( YUEN LONG )	
		CENTRAL			CENTRAL		WARRANTY
	EATMENT O WARRANTY	Principal Dentist	Team Dentists	TREATMENT WITH WARRANTY	Principal Dentist	Team Dentists	Our clinic reserves the right of final decision and interpretation of this warranty
EXAM	EXAMINATION  SP. INVESTIGATION (each) PERIO CHART, EPT, TRANSILLUMINATION  PRESCRIPTION (exam fee not included)	\$600 \$100 - 500 \$250 -\$1,000	\$400 \$100 - 500 \$250 - \$1,000	FILLING FISSURE SEALANT MILK TOOTH	\$2,500-3,000 \$2,500 \$2,500 (WellDENT normally use	\$1,200 - 1,800 \$1,200 \$1,200 s composite for fillings)	Warranty:3yrs Replace/Repair 0-1yr:FOC 1-3yr:50%
X-Ray	X-RAY each "small"  OPG X-RAY each "large"	\$100 \$400	\$100 \$400	INCISOR, PREMOLAR  MOLAR  MILK TOOTH	\$8,000 \$10,000 \$4,000	\$4,500 \$6,000 \$2,500	Warranty:5yrs  Extraction: FOC Surgical or complex extraction: 50%
CBCT	CONE BEAM CT(each site) WelldDENT Patient CONE BEAM CT(each site) Referral Patient, CD included	\$1,000 \$1,500	\$1,000 \$1,500	ALL CERAMIC CERAMOMETAL POST & CORE	(not including x-ray, CBCT, pr \$9,500 \$7,500 \$4,500	\$7,000 \$5,500 \$3,500	Warranty:3yrs Replace/Repair
ORTHO	METAL BRACKET CLEAR BRACKET INVISALIGN	\$48,000 \$53,000 \$65,000	\$38,000 \$43,000 \$65,000	Crown & PORCELAIN VENEER  COMPLETE DENTURE	\$9,500 \$20,000	\$7,000	1-5 yr: 50%  Warranty: 5 yrs Replace/Repair
WHITENING	ROFESSIONAL WHITENING "one hour one visit whitening" HOME WHITENING	\$6,500 HAPPY PRICE (**) \$5,500	\$5,500 HAPPY PRICE \$4,500	DENTURE IMPLANT OVERDENTURE	\$6,000-25,000 \$60,000-90,000 (above based on o		0 - 1 yr : FOC 1 - 5 yr : 50%
PERIO ( Scaling	SCALING + REGULAR SCALING + ROOT PLANING PERIO SURGERY +includes tooth & gum exam & 2 x-rays.	\$1,300 \$1,100 \$3,000-6,000 \$8,000 - \$20,000 Reg. Scaling or cleaning done	\$900 \$700 \$1,500-3,000 \$5,000-\$12,000 withing 15 months of last scaling.	COMPUTER GUIDED BONE REGENERATION, SINUS LIFT IMPLANT ABUTMENT, CROWN	\$17,000 - \$25,000 \$1,500-\$6000 \$6,000 - \$30,000 \$8,000 - \$10,000 \$200,000-260,000	\$17,000 - \$25,000 \$1,500 - \$6,000 \$6,000 - \$30,000 \$8,000 - \$10,000 \$200,000-260,000	Warranty:1yr Replace/Repair 0-1yr:FOC upgrade to 5 yrs with conditions applied  Warranty:5yrs
EXTRACT	EXTRACTION COMPL. EXTRACTION MILK TOOTH	\$1,500 \$1,500-3,500 \$1,500	\$1,000 \$1,000-2,500 \$800	EXPLANTATION  Top implant brands WellDENT uses: NobelBiocare, Straumann, AtraTech, BioHorizon	\$4,000-10,000	\$4,000-10,000	Replace/Repair 0-1yr:FOC 1-5yr:50%
(A)	SDOM TOOTH EXTRACTION  WISDOM TOOTH SURGERY & OTHER EXTRACTION SURGERY  OTHER ORAL SURGERY	\$3,500 \$8,000 - \$15,000 \$1,000-30,000	\$2,500 \$5,500 - \$12,000 \$1,000-10,000	PATHOLOGY / LAB TEST \$1	,000 - \$2,000 w ,500 - \$10,000 ,000 - \$20,000	ISDOM TOOTH EXTRACTION WISDOM TOOTH SURGERY OTHER ORAL SURGERY	